
Hermiston Christian School  
2023-2024 Tuition and Fees Schedule 

 
  
$150 Grades K-8 per student: Registration Fee 
$200 High School Registration Fee 
 
Registration is non-refundable and due upon enrollment 
 
  

All tuition payments are due the 15th of the month 

     All charges and fees other than tuition will be billed monthly 

     A $25 late fee will be applied to accounts not current after the 15th of the month (including NSF 
payments). Monthly tuition payments are considered late if not received by the end of the billing 
month. 
     $25 NSF charges for all returned checks 

 Payment Options: 

Option 1:             5% Cash or Check Discount 2.5% Credit Card Discount- Paid in full by August 

Option2:              12 month payments:      Begin in June 

Option 3:             10 month payments:      Begin in August 

  

 

Additional Fee 

  $150 7-12 grade Lab Fee. Due by August 15th. 

· $10 /$20 Pizza cards are available for purchase in the school office 
 

Grade 
 Tuition 

Schedule 

Annual 

  

Tuition @ 10 
months * 

  

Tuition @ 12 
months * 

Due in Full by August * 

Tuition prepaid in full        
(5% cash or check discount) 

Preschool 
Half Day 

$2,125.00 $212.00 n/a $2,018.75 

Preschool 
Full Day  

$4,250.00 $425.00 $354.00 $4,037.50 

Kindergarten $4,250.00 $425.00 $354.00 $4,037.50 

Grades 1-3 $4,250.00 $425.00 $354.00 $4,037.50 

Grades 4-8 $4,460.00 $446.00 $372.00 $4,237.00 

High School $4,869.00 $486.00 $406.00 $4,626.00 

* Multi-child discount Available Inquire with the School Office* 
 Cash and Check only for 5% discount 

 Credit card discount 2.5%  

  

  


